
Waldkindergarten 

Schließtage 2025-26 
 

 

  

Stand:    

 01.09.2025  

 
Rahmentage 

  

01.09.2025  Eröffnungstag 

31.08.2026  Letzter Tag 
   

Schließtage*   

 
Datum von 

 
Datum bis 

 
Anlass 

 
01.09.2025 
 
20.10.2025 
 
24.12.2025 
 
16.02.2026 

01.09.2025 
 
20.10.2025 
 
06.01.2026 
 
17.02.2026 

Teamtag 
 

Teamtag 
 

         Weihnachtsferien 
 
         Faschingsferien 

    

07.04.2026 
 
26.05.2026 
 
05.06.2026 

10.04.2026 
 
29.05.2026 
 
05.06.2026 

Osterferien 
 

Pfingstferien 
 

Brückentag geschlossen 
   
10.08.2026 28.08.2026            Sommerferien 

 
31.08.2026 31.08.2026               Teamtag 

 
 

 
 

 
 

   
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 

*Hinzu kommen Wochenenden u. sonst. 
gesetzliche Feiertage 

 


