Schließtage 2025-26



Stand:

01.09.2025

Rahmentage 01.09.2025 31.08.2026

Eröffnungstag Letzter Tag

Schließtage*

Datum von	Datum bis	Anlass
01.09.2025	01.09.2025	Teamtag
20.10.2025	20.10.2025	Teamtag
24.12.2025	06.01.2026	Weihnachtsferien
16.02.2026	17.02.2026	Faschingsferien
07.04.2026	10.04.2026	Osterferien
26.05.2026	29.05.2026	Pfingstferien
05.06.2026	05.06.2026	Brückentag geschlossen
10.08.2026	28.08.2026	Sommerferien
31.08.2026	31.08.2026	Teamtag

^{*}Hinzu kommen Wochenenden u. sonst. gesetzliche Feiertage